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TEST VALLEY BOROUGH COUNCIL - PLANNING SERVICES

WEEKLY LIST OF PLANNING APPLICATIONS AND NOTIFICATIONS: NO. 51

Week Ending: Friday, 20 December 2002

Comments on any of these matters should be forwarded IN WRITING to arrive before the expiry date shown in the last column

For the Northern Area (TVN) to: For the Southern Area (TVS) to

. Head of Planning
'Il_;ead r?LP' asr;nl " Council Offices
W?;/(;}ill Ig(r)ad Duttons Road
ANDOVER SPIO 3AJ ROMSEY SO51 8XG

In accordance with the provisions of the Local Government (Access to Information Act) 1985, any representations
received may be open to public inspection

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

APPLICATION NO./ PROPOSAL LOCATION APPLICANT CASE OFFICER/
REGISTRATION DATE PUBLICITY EXPIRY

DATE

http://www.minutes.org.uk/cgi-bin/cgi003.exe?Y,20020101,20021231,00000...,,,20.12.02,1760436,1819562,1,000000001202,1,1,1,P,23001392,0,00,00,N (1 of 5) [20/06/2013 11:32:02]



EscoNet Text Retrieval System

TVN.08693
20.12.2002

TVN.05620/4
16.12.2002

TVN.08694
18.12.2002

TVN.08695
16.12.2002

TVN.02549/25
16.12.2002

TVN.05507/3
16.12.2002

TVN.04090/1
20.12.2002

TVN.08689
16.12.2002

TVN.08374/1
16.12.2002

TVN.05929/1
18.12.2002

APPLICATION NO./
REGISTRATION DATE

TVN.01498/4
18.12.2002

TVN.00543/10
16.12.2002

Erection of rear conservatory and
front porch

Construction of replacement single
garage to side of house

Alterations and extension to existing
garage to form family room/study,
utility and cloaks

Erection of single storey rear
extension to provide extended
kitchen and extended bedroom and
timber conservatory

Construction of new 2 storey Art
and Science building

Provision of raised decking, side
entrance porch and revised parking
and on-site roadway layout

2 Storey rear extension to provide
farm office, family/study room,
bedroom, shower room

Single storey rear extension to
provide additional living
accommodeation

Two storey and single storey side
extension to provide garage, new
kitchen, additional bedroom and
relocated bathroom.

Extension at rear to form sun lounge

PROPOSAL

Retention of car port

Two storey pool house providing
changing room, leisure room,
covered walkway/car port with

Abbotts View, 5 Hillside, Andover
ABBOTTS ANN

208 Weyhill Road, HARROWAY

3 Longstock Close, Andover
MILLWAY

149 The Crescent, Andover

Rookwood School, Weyhill Road,
MILLWAY

The Fally Inn, Charlton Road,
Andover ST. MARY S

Gollards Farm Cottage, Monxton
Road, AMPORT

35 Strathfield Road, Andover
WINTON

43 Millstream Close, WINTON

Mr And Mrs Bulpitt

Mr C.S. Palmer

Mr And Mrs G Moxley

Mr And Mrs R Currier

The Bursar

Greene King Pub
Partnership
Mr And Mrs Osmond

Mr C L Bartlett

Mr And Mrs J Ponting

12 West Road, BARTON STACEY Mr And Mrs Freeman

LOCATION

106, Charlton, Andover
CHARLTON

Braeside, Micheldever Road,
LONGPARISH

APPLICANT

Mr SJBird

Mr L Clifton
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William Josey
24.01.2003

William Josey
14.01.2003

William Josey
21.01.2003

Nicholas Parker
21.01.2003

Elizabeth Walker
17.01.2003

Jason Owen
24.01.2003

Sean Herbert
17.01.2003

William Josey
14.01.2003

William Josey
21.01.2003

William Josey
21.01.2003

CASE OFFICER/
PUBLICITY EXPIRY

DATE

William Josey
21.01.2003

Nicholas Parker
24.01.2003
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TVN.08016/2 Useof land asresidential gardensin ~ Former Parish Hall Site, Hatherden  Talisman Homes Ltd Elizabeth Walker
16.12.2002 conjunction with residential Road (C65), Weyhill Bottom 21.01.2003
development permitted under PENTON GRAFTON
TVN.08016/1
TVN.06979/3 Erection of dwelling and garageand  The Paddock, Red Post Lane, Mr And Mrs Eades Jason Owen
16.12.2002 construction of vehicular access Weyhill, PENTON GRAFTON 24.01.2003
TVN.01272/2 Erection of rear and side single Patience Cottage formerly Mr And Mrs C Cooper William Josey
16.12.2002 storey extensionsto provide Glenhaven, Highbury Road, Anna 21.01.2003
extended lounge, built-in wardrobe Valley, UPPER CLATFORD
and shower room
TV S.04834/2 Erection of single storey rear Pinewood Lodge, Green Lane, Mr And Mrs A Harrison Katherine Fitzherbert-
20.12.2002 extension with addition of two Ampfield, Romsey AMPFIELD Green
T dormer windows to the south west 21.01.2003
elevation
TVS.05261/1 Erection of two storey rear Chalk Bank Cottage, North End, Mr A Barons Stuart Goodwill
17.12.2002 extension and single storey side Broughton, Stockbridge 24.01.2003
extension to provide garden room BROUGHTON
and labby on ground floor with two
additional bedrooms and bathroom
at first floor level
APPLICATION NO./ PROPOSAL LOCATION APPLICANT CASE OFFICER/

REGISTRATION DATE

TVS.09883
20.12.2002

TVS.01098/10
20.12.2002

TVS.09874
16.12.2002

TVS.09880
19.12.2002

study over (revised scheme)

Erection of single/two storey side
extension incorporating existing
garage to provide enlarged kitchen
and additional bedroom
accommodation

Erection of single storey extension
to existing dairy barn to provide
additional storage facility

Erection of conservatory to rear
elevation

Replace existing dwelling with two
semi-detached dwellings

38 Hurst Close, Chandlers Ford,
Eastleigh CHILWORTH

Houghton Down Farm, Houghton
Down, Stockbridge HOUGHTON

31 Jack Close, Chandlers Ford,
Eastleigh NORTH BADDESLEY

7 Merry Gardens, North
Baddesley, Southampton NORTH
BADDESLEY

Mr And Mrs M Gwyther

Mr R Mcdermid

Mr Armitage
Mrs May

Clanfield Properties Ltd
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PUBLICITY EXPIRY

DATE

Stuart Goodwill
21.01.2003

Clare Jenkins
21.01.2003

Katherine Fitzherbert-
Green
21.01.2003

Stuart Goodwill
21.01.2003
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TVS.09872
18.12.2002

TVS.09876
17.12.2002

TVS.LB.00143/2
16.12.2002

TVS.LB.00037/7
17.12.2002

Erection of conservatory to rear
elevation

Erection of conservatory to rear
elevation

Partial demolition of the existing
brick boundary wall

Schedule of worksto include
demoalition of existing utility room
and erection of new utility room
with alterations to existing kitchen
and alterations to include cellar stair
enclosure, vestibule and some
replacement windows/ doors

3 Littlefield Crescent, Chandlers
Ford, Eastleigh NORTH
BADDESLEY

7 Sylvan Drive, North Baddesley,
Southampton NORTH
BADDESLEY

Bishops Blaize PH, 4 Winchester
Road, Romsey ABBEY

Wykeham House, 88 The Hundred,
Romsey ABBEY

Mr P Lawrence

Mr Osborne

Waitrose Limited

Mr C Barrington Brown
MsA M Tincknell

Sacha Braybrook
21.01.2003

Sacha Braybrook
21.01.2003

Elizabeth Walker
24.01.2003

Katherine Fitzherbert-
Green

24.01.2003

APPLICATION NO./
REGISTRATION DATE

TVS.LB.00003/7
18.12.2002

TVS.A.00258/1
18.12.2002

TVS.03167/2
16.12.2002

TVS.09873
16.12.2002

TVS.09851
20.12.2002

TVS.09875
16.12.2002

TVS.02205/14
16.12.2002

PROPOSAL

Retrospective application for fascia
and hanging signs

Retrospective application for fascia
and hanging signs

Erection of abrick boundary wall

Erection of garden shed in rear
garden

Erection of rear extension to
existing garage and brick infill
beneath existing front bay window

Replace existing garage door with
window and wall

Erection of 2 storey front extension
and single storey side extension to
north elevation to provide additional

LOCATION

11 Cornmarket, Romsey ABBEY

11 Cornmarket, Romsey ABBEY

Bishops Blaize PH, 4 Winchester
Road, Romsey ABBEY

5 Laurence Mews St. Johns
Gardens, Romsey CUPERNHAM

3 Fair Field, Romsey
CUPERNHAM

5 The Thicket, Romsey ROMSEY
EXTRA

Romsey Rapids, Southampton
Road, Romsey ROMSEY EXTRA

APPLICANT

365 Finance Limited

365 Finance Limited

Waitrose Limited

Mr J Watts

Mr And Mrs DME Sutton

Mr K Flack

Valley Leisure Ltd
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CASE OFFICER/
PUBLICITY EXPIRY
DATE

Katherine Fitzherbert-
Green

24.01.2003

Katherine Fitzherbert-
Green

24.01.2003

Elizabeth Walker
24.01.2003

Sacha Braybrook
21.01.2003

Sacha Braybrook
21.01.2003

Stuart Goodwil |
21.01.2003

Stuart Goodwill
24.01.2003
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TV S.01988/58
16.12.2002

TV S.09866
16.12.2002

health and fitness facilities

Refurbishment of existing depot
into offices and light industria units

Erection of single storey rear
extension to provide enlarged living
accommodation

Former TVBC Southern Depot,
Premier Way, Romsey ROMSEY
EXTRA

8 Northlands Road, Romsey
TADBURN

Basepoint Pic

Mr And Mrs T Collins

Stuart Goodwill
21.01.2003

Katherine Fitzherbert-
Green

21.01.2003

APPLICATION NO./
REGISTRATION DATE

TVS.08811/2
19.12.2002

TVS.09828/1
17.12.2002

TVS.04128/2

18.12.2002

TVS.09877

17.12.2002

TVS.07018/1
20.12.2002

TVS.09879
18.12.2002

PROPOSAL

Erection of two storey extension on
the south elevation to provide
lounge at ground floor level and
additional bedroom at first floor
level with doors and handrail

Outline: Replacement of existing
dwelling with two dwellings

Conversion and extension of
existing cart barn to use as furniture
workshop and to provide office, wc
and kitchen

Erection of areplacement generator
with accoustic enclosure and
electricity sub station

Erection of 2 storey rear extension
to provide additional living and
bedroom accommaodation

Demoalition of existing house and
erection of new dwelling

LOCATION

14 The Tyleshades, Romsey
TADBURN

Grafton, 151 Botley Road, Romsey
TADBURN

Old Cart Barn, Home Farm,
Standing Hill, Norman Court, West
Tytherley, Salisbury WEST
TYTHERLEY

Wellow Mill Pumping Station,
Whinwhistle Road, East Wellow,
Romsey WELLOW

Gleneyre, Dunwood Hill, East
Wellow, Romsey WELLOW

Woodside, Embley Lane, East
Wellow, Romsey WELLOW

APPLICANT

Mr And Mrs Hogger

Mr B P Day

Mr T Ayers

Southern Water Services

Mr And MrsK West

Mr And Mrs S Sherlock
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CASE OFFICER/

PUBLICITY EXPIRY

DATE

AnnaDuignan
21.01.2003

Katherine Fitzherbert-
Green
21.01.2003

Stuart Goodwill
24.01.2003

Clare Jenkins
21.01.2003

Clare Jenkins
21.01.2003

Katherine Fitzherbert-
Green

21.01.2003
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