TEST VALLEY BOROUGH COUNCIL - PLANNING SERVICES

WEEKLY LIST OF PLANNING APPLICATIONS AND NOTIFICATIONS : NO. 51

Week Ending: Friday, 20 December 2002

Comments on any of these matters should be forwarded IN WRITING to arrive before the expiry date shown in the last column

For the Northern Area (TVN) to:

Head of Planning 'Beech Hurst' Weyhill Road ANDOVER SPIO 3AJ For the Southern Area (TVS) to

Head of Planning Council Offices Duttons Road ROMSEY SO51 8XG

In accordance with the provisions of the Local Government (Access to Information Act) 1985, any representations received may be open to public inspection

PLANNING APPLICATIONS
APPLICATION NO. / PROPOSAL LOCATION APPLICANT CASE OFFICER /
REGISTRATION DATE
DATE

EscoNet Text Retrieval System

TVN.08693 20.12.2002	Erection of rear conservatory and front porch	Abbotts View, 5 Hillside, Andover ABBOTTS ANN	Mr And Mrs Bulpitt	William Josey 24.01.2003
TVN.05620/4 16.12.2002	Construction of replacement single garage to side of house	208 Weyhill Road, HARROWAY	Mr C.S. Palmer	William Josey 14.01.2003
TVN.08694 18.12.2002	Alterations and extension to existing garage to form family room/study, utility and cloaks	3 Longstock Close, Andover MILLWAY	Mr And Mrs G Moxley	William Josey 21.01.2003
TVN.08695 16.12.2002	Erection of single storey rear extension to provide extended kitchen and extended bedroom and timber conservatory	149 The Crescent, Andover	Mr And Mrs R Currier	Nicholas Parker 21.01.2003
TVN.02549/25 16.12.2002	Construction of new 2 storey Art and Science building	Rookwood School, Weyhill Road, MILLWAY	The Bursar	Elizabeth Walker 17.01.2003
TVN.05507/3 16.12.2002	Provision of raised decking, side entrance porch and revised parking and on-site roadway layout	The Folly Inn, Charlton Road, Andover ST. MARYS	Greene King Pub Partnership	Jason Owen 24.01.2003
TVN.04090/1 20.12.2002	2 Storey rear extension to provide farm office, family/study room, bedroom, shower room	Gollards Farm Cottage, Monxton Road, AMPORT	Mr And Mrs Osmond	Sean Herbert 17.01.2003
TVN.08689 16.12.2002	Single storey rear extension to provide additional living accommodation	35 Strathfield Road, Andover WINTON	Mr C L Bartlett	William Josey 14.01.2003
TVN.08374/1 16.12.2002	Two storey and single storey side extension to provide garage, new kitchen, additional bedroom and relocated bathroom.	43 Millstream Close, WINTON	Mr And Mrs J Ponting	William Josey 21.01.2003
TVN.05929/1 18.12.2002	Extension at rear to form sun lounge	12 West Road, BARTON STACEY	Mr And Mrs Freeman	William Josey 21.01.2003

APPLICATION NO. / REGISTRATION DATE	PROPOSAL	LOCATION	APPLICANT	CASE OFFICER / PUBLICITY EXPIRY DATE
TVN.01498/4 18.12.2002	Retention of car port	106, Charlton, Andover CHARLTON	Mr S J Bird	William Josey 21.01.2003
TVN.00543/10 16.12.2002	Two storey pool house providing changing room, leisure room, covered walkway/car port with	Braeside, Micheldever Road, LONGPARISH	Mr L Clifton	Nicholas Parker 24.01.2003

http://www.minutes.org.uk/cgi-bin/cgi003.exe?Y,20020101,20021231,00000...,,20.12.02,1760436,1819562,1,000000001202,1,1,1,P,23001392,0,00,00,N (2 of 5) [20/06/2013 11:32:02]

EscoNet Text Retrieval System

	study over (revised scheme)			
TVN.08016/2 16.12.2002	Use of land as residential gardens in conjunction with residential development permitted under TVN.08016/1	Former Parish Hall Site, Hatherden Road (C65), Weyhill Bottom PENTON GRAFTON	Talisman Homes Ltd	Elizabeth Walker 21.01.2003
TVN.06979/3 16.12.2002	Erection of dwelling and garage and construction of vehicular access	The Paddock, Red Post Lane, Weyhill, PENTON GRAFTON	Mr And Mrs Eades	Jason Owen 24.01.2003
TVN.01272/2 16.12.2002	Erection of rear and side single storey extensions to provide extended lounge, built-in wardrobe and shower room	Patience Cottage formerly Glenhaven, Highbury Road, Anna Valley, UPPER CLATFORD	Mr And Mrs C Cooper	William Josey 21.01.2003
TVS.04834/2 20.12.2002	Erection of single storey rear extension with addition of two dormer windows to the south west elevation	Pinewood Lodge, Green Lane, Ampfield, Romsey AMPFIELD	Mr And Mrs A Harrison	Katherine Fitzherbert- Green 21.01.2003
TVS.05261/1 17.12.2002	Erection of two storey rear extension and single storey side extension to provide garden room and lobby on ground floor with two additional bedrooms and bathroom at first floor level	Chalk Bank Cottage, North End, Broughton, Stockbridge BROUGHTON	Mr A Barons	Stuart Goodwill 24.01.2003

APPLICATION NO. / REGISTRATION DATE	PROPOSAL	LOCATION	APPLICANT	CASE OFFICER / PUBLICITY EXPIRY DATE
TVS.09883 20.12.2002	Erection of single/two storey side extension incorporating existing garage to provide enlarged kitchen and additional bedroom accommodation	38 Hurst Close, Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh CHILWORTH	Mr And Mrs M Gwyther	Stuart Goodwill 21.01.2003
TVS.01098/10 20.12.2002	Erection of single storey extension to existing dairy barn to provide additional storage facility	Houghton Down Farm, Houghton Down, Stockbridge HOUGHTON	Mr R Mcdermid	Clare Jenkins 21.01.2003
TVS.09874 16.12.2002	Erection of conservatory to rear elevation	31 Jack Close, Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh NORTH BADDESLEY	Mr Armitage Mrs May	Katherine Fitzherbert- Green 21.01.2003
TVS.09880 19.12.2002	Replace existing dwelling with two semi-detached dwellings	7 Merry Gardens, North Baddesley, Southampton NORTH BADDESLEY	Clanfield Properties Ltd	Stuart Goodwill 21.01.2003

http://www.minutes.org.uk/cgi-bin/cgi003.exe?Y,20020101,20021231,00000...,,20.12.02,1760436,1819562,1,000000001202,1,1,1,P,23001392,0,00,00,N (3 of 5) [20/06/2013 11:32:02]

EscoNet Text Retrieval System

TVS.09872 18.12.2002	Erection of conservatory to rear elevation	3 Littlefield Crescent, Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh NORTH BADDESLEY	Mr P Lawrence	Sacha Braybrook 21.01.2003
TVS.09876 17.12.2002	Erection of conservatory to rear elevation	7 Sylvan Drive, North Baddesley, Southampton NORTH BADDESLEY	Mr Osborne	Sacha Braybrook 21.01.2003
TVS.LB.00143/2 16.12.2002	Partial demolition of the existing brick boundary wall	Bishops Blaize PH, 4 Winchester Road, Romsey ABBEY	Waitrose Limited	Elizabeth Walker 24.01.2003
TVS.LB.00037/7 17.12.2002	Schedule of works to include demolition of existing utility room and erection of new utility room with alterations to existing kitchen and alterations to include cellar stair enclosure, vestibule and some replacement windows/ doors	Wykeham House, 88 The Hundred, Romsey ABBEY	Mr C Barrington Brown Ms A M Tincknell	Katherine Fitzherbert- Green 24.01.2003

APPLICATION NO. / REGISTRATION DATE	PROPOSAL	LOCATION	APPLICANT	CASE OFFICER / PUBLICITY EXPIRY DATE
TVS.LB.00003/7 18.12.2002	Retrospective application for fascia and hanging signs	11 Cornmarket, Romsey ABBEY	365 Finance Limited	Katherine Fitzherbert- Green
TVS.A.00258/1 18.12.2002	Retrospective application for fascia and hanging signs	11 Cornmarket, Romsey ABBEY	365 Finance Limited	24.01.2003 Katherine Fitzherbert- Green 24.01.2003
TVS.03167/2 16.12.2002	Erection of a brick boundary wall	Bishops Blaize PH, 4 Winchester Road, Romsey ABBEY	Waitrose Limited	Elizabeth Walker 24.01.2003
TVS.09873 16.12.2002	Erection of garden shed in rear garden	5 Laurence Mews St. Johns Gardens, Romsey CUPERNHAM	Mr J Watts	Sacha Braybrook 21.01.2003
TVS.09851 20.12.2002	Erection of rear extension to existing garage and brick infill beneath existing front bay window	3 Fair Field, Romsey CUPERNHAM	Mr And Mrs DME Sutton	Sacha Braybrook 21.01.2003
TVS.09875 16.12.2002	Replace existing garage door with window and wall	5 The Thicket, Romsey ROMSEY EXTRA	Mr K Flack	Stuart Goodwill 21.01.2003
TVS.02205/14 16.12.2002	Erection of 2 storey front extension and single storey side extension to north elevation to provide additional	Romsey Rapids, Southampton Road, Romsey ROMSEY EXTRA	Valley Leisure Ltd	Stuart Goodwill 24.01.2003

http://www.minutes.org.uk/cgi-bin/cgi003.exe?Y,20020101,20021231,00000...,,20.12.02,1760436,1819562,1,00000001202,1,1,1,P,23001392,0,00,00,N (4 of 5) [20/06/2013 11:32:02]

EscoNet Text Retrieval System

	health and fitness facilities			
TVS.01988/58 16.12.2002	Refurbishment of existing depot into offices and light industrial units	Former TVBC Southern Depot, Premier Way, Romsey ROMSEY EXTRA	Basepoint Plc	Stuart Goodwill 21.01.2003
TVS.09866 16.12.2002	Erection of single storey rear extension to provide enlarged living accommodation	8 Northlands Road, Romsey TADBURN	Mr And Mrs T Collins	Katherine Fitzherbert- Green 21.01.2003

APPLICATION NO. / REGISTRATION DATE	PROPOSAL	LOCATION	APPLICANT	CASE OFFICER / PUBLICITY EXPIRY DATE
TVS.08811/2 19.12.2002	Erection of two storey extension on the south elevation to provide lounge at ground floor level and additional bedroom at first floor level with doors and handrail	14 The Tyleshades, Romsey TADBURN	Mr And Mrs Hogger	Anna Duignan 21.01.2003
TVS.09828/1 17.12.2002	Outline: Replacement of existing dwelling with two dwellings	Grafton, 151 Botley Road, Romsey TADBURN	Mr B P Day	Katherine Fitzherbert- Green 21.01.2003
TVS.04128/2 18.12.2002	Conversion and extension of existing cart barn to use as furniture workshop and to provide office, wc and kitchen	Old Cart Barn, Home Farm, Standing Hill, Norman Court, West Tytherley, Salisbury WEST TYTHERLEY	Mr T Ayers	Stuart Goodwill 24.01.2003
TVS.09877 17.12.2002	Erection of a replacement generator with accoustic enclosure and electricity sub station	Wellow Mill Pumping Station, Whinwhistle Road, East Wellow, Romsey WELLOW	Southern Water Services	Clare Jenkins 21.01.2003
TVS.07018/1 20.12.2002	Erection of 2 storey rear extension to provide additional living and bedroom accommodation	Gleneyre, Dunwood Hill, East Wellow, Romsey WELLOW	Mr And Mrs K West	Clare Jenkins 21.01.2003
TVS.09879 18.12.2002	Demolition of existing house and erection of new dwelling	Woodside, Embley Lane, East Wellow, Romsey WELLOW	Mr And Mrs S Sherlock	Katherine Fitzherbert- Green 21.01.2003